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366716 MARTANNELLIE PROPERTY LIMITED E11 20/06/2025

619387 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XXIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 20/06/2025

521130 MC CABE MC GINN CONSTRUCTION AND 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E1-SAP 18/06/2025

701597 CIFC MOONRAKER EUROPEAN WAREHOUSE  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 19/06/2025

558914 NH HARRINGTON HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 23/06/2025

674326 SCF AJONEUVOHALLINTO IX LIMITED E1-SAP 23/06/2025

258122 GARRYOWEN PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 23/06/2025

30490 DERMOT MURPHY LIMITED E1-SAP 23/06/2025

443581 RUSSELL REID LIMITED E1-SAP 23/06/2025

30490 DERMOT MURPHY LIMITED E2 23/06/2025

619387 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XXIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 20/06/2025

674326 SCF AJONEUVOHALLINTO IX LIMITED E2 23/06/2025

521130 MC CABE MC GINN CONSTRUCTION AND 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E2 18/06/2025

558914 NH HARRINGTON HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 23/06/2025

701597 CIFC MOONRAKER EUROPEAN WAREHOUSE  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 19/06/2025

443581 RUSSELL REID LIMITED E2 23/06/2025

258122 GARRYOWEN PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 23/06/2025

642722 FRANK&BEAR LIMITED E20 18/06/2025

258274 PALATINE TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

305549 RATHCORMAC STEEL PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 20/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 20/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 20/06/2025

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E3 20/06/2025

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E3 20/06/2025

643151 GYMGODDESS LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

174713 GREENOAKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

174713 GREENOAKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

398416 EXTERN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

218790 SUDBERRY TRADING LIMITED E3 20/06/2025

517413 MICROSEMI IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

560326 MAGAKEEN LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

146577 KILBERRY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

198341 BENNETSTONE LIMITED E3 19/06/2025
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596676 PHARMATROL LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

585284 COUNDON COURT LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

585299 YATELEY HALL LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

392634 CILL DARA ANIMAL COMPOUNDS LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

395367 DOONBEG INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

265044 DOONBEG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

494220 IZEST MARKETING LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

601549 GRUPOMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 20/06/2025

543739 SARNAKI UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 23/06/2025

259736 DARACH BLUE LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

645777 TAURUS 2019-1 FR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 18/06/2025

627898 TAURUS 2018-2 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 18/06/2025

647048 DT OFFICE DESIGNS LIMITED E3 18/06/2025

658695 THALIA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 19/06/2025

620679 EGM ELECTRICAL LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

433526 RARE INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 23/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

543277 THE TIPPERARY MILK FARM CO. LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

171623 RONSEAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

629160 PROBO FOOD LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

36426 LISSADELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

499379 KLEARWALL WINDOWS LIMITED E3 19/06/2025

342555 CULLYLEELAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 20/06/2025

147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E3 19/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E3 18/06/2025

258274 PALATINE TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

258274 PALATINE TRANSPORT (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 23/06/2025

416718 ERASMUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 23/06/2025

27108 PURMO GROUP IRELAND LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

27108 PURMO GROUP IRELAND LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

460316 C & F AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED E4 19/06/2025
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571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

305549 RATHCORMAC STEEL PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 20/06/2025

305549 RATHCORMAC STEEL PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

509222 CANDY GIRL LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

45440 ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

647048 DT OFFICE DESIGNS LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

645777 TAURUS 2019-1 FR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 18/06/2025

627898 TAURUS 2018-2 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 18/06/2025

174713 GREENOAKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

174713 GREENOAKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

174713 GREENOAKS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

513111 PKC WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

568751 DOCK SPECIALTY FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

568752 TIMESHARE FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

568763 T-SHARE FINANCE LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

527134 NAC AVIATION 9 LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

658695 THALIA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/06/2025

398416 EXTERN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

264548 WAX HILL LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

489049 GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 18/06/2025

479348 NEW VISION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

560326 MAGAKEEN LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

146577 KILBERRY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

187476 BALCOMBES CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

650348 POLISH LEASE PRIME 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 20/06/2025

523039 ICG UCITS FUNDS (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 20/06/2025

178168 IRISH AGRICULTURAL POTATO COMPANY LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

526224 SKYFRAME FACADES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025
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499379 KLEARWALL WINDOWS LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

629160 PROBO FOOD LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

543277 THE TIPPERARY MILK FARM CO. LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

533056 NORWEGIAN AIR RESOURCES LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

198341 BENNETSTONE LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

489049 GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 18/06/2025

309273 AMB CAPITAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

424797 CB CREDIT SKILLS TRAINING LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

517413 MICROSEMI IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

517413 MICROSEMI IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

27063 O'HERLIHY'S (BACON) LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

537721 HOTA SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

620679 EGM ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

277349 NOMURA ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

171623 RONSEAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

433526 RARE INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 23/06/2025

585299 YATELEY HALL LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

585299 YATELEY HALL LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

553430 RENEWABLE LOAN NOTES 2014 LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

259736 DARACH BLUE LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

543739 SARNAKI UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 23/06/2025

494220 IZEST MARKETING LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

606042 LIQUIDNET EU LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

639206 META AEROSPACE CAPITAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

639208 META AEROSPACE ASSETS NO. 1 LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

639209 META AEROSPACE HOLDING NO. 1 LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

639207 META AEROSPACE ASSETS NO. 2 LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

528130 LSF VIII PINE INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 23/06/2025

36426 LISSADELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

366433 SITREAS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

395367 DOONBEG INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

265044 DOONBEG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

392634 CILL DARA ANIMAL COMPOUNDS LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

601549 GRUPOMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

601549 GRUPOMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

277349 NOMURA ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

620679 EGM ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 23/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 18/06/2025
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147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 19/06/2025

147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 19/06/2025

147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 19/06/2025

147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 19/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 18/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

527134 NAC AVIATION 9 LIMITED E4 19/06/2025

342555 CULLYLEELAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 20/06/2025

416718 ERASMUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 23/06/2025

416718 ERASMUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 23/06/2025

416718 ERASMUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 23/06/2025

27108 PURMO GROUP IRELAND LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

418449 CEBEC GROUP LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

489049 GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E5 18/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 20/06/2025

45440 ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED E5 18/06/2025

610315 ACK 02 AVIATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 19/06/2025

533474 CONFLUENCE INTERNATIONAL SALES LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

517413 MICROSEMI IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

124296 LILTECK LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

712458 ARTI SUPERMARKET LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

504048 MARTIN HOGAN ENERGY TRAINING LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

204719 BERLENGA LIMITED E5 20/06/2025

163850 BORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 20/06/2025

191595 KEENAN-MOORE ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 20/06/2025

239775 MUZILLAC LIMITED E5 20/06/2025

643423 BLOCK 10A NWQ MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E5 20/06/2025

309273 AMB CAPITAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

27063 O'HERLIHY'S (BACON) LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

585299 YATELEY HALL LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

504126 MICROCHIP MALTA BMD LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

606042 LIQUIDNET EU LIMITED E5 20/06/2025

407830 BLUEWING MEDIA LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

601549 GRUPOMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 20/06/2025

277349 NOMURA ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED E5 23/06/2025
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620679 EGM ELECTRICAL LIMITED E5 23/06/2025

147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E5 19/06/2025

527134 NAC AVIATION 9 LIMITED E5 19/06/2025

416718 ERASMUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 23/06/2025

27108 PURMO GROUP IRELAND LIMITED E6 19/06/2025

418449 CEBEC GROUP LIMITED E6 19/06/2025

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E6 19/06/2025

489049 GLOBAL INSURANCE SETTLEMENTS FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E6 18/06/2025

610315 ACK 02 AVIATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 19/06/2025

533474 CONFLUENCE INTERNATIONAL SALES LIMITED E6 19/06/2025

517413 MICROSEMI IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E6 19/06/2025

504048 MARTIN HOGAN ENERGY TRAINING LIMITED E6 23/06/2025

204719 BERLENGA LIMITED E6 20/06/2025

163850 BORRIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 20/06/2025

191595 KEENAN-MOORE ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 20/06/2025

239775 MUZILLAC LIMITED E6 20/06/2025

643423 BLOCK 10A NWQ MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E6 20/06/2025

309273 AMB CAPITAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 23/06/2025

585299 YATELEY HALL LIMITED E6 23/06/2025

504126 MICROCHIP MALTA BMD LIMITED E6 23/06/2025

606042 LIQUIDNET EU LIMITED E6 20/06/2025

407830 BLUEWING MEDIA LIMITED E6 23/06/2025

601549 GRUPOMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 20/06/2025

277349 NOMURA ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED E6 23/06/2025

147640 ENERGY ACTION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E6 19/06/2025

416718 ERASMUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 23/06/2025

12841 THE HEADFORT SCHOOL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E7 20/06/2025

45440 ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED E7 18/06/2025

124296 LILTECK LIMITED E7 19/06/2025

712458 ARTI SUPERMARKET LIMITED E7 23/06/2025

27063 O'HERLIHY'S (BACON) LIMITED E7 23/06/2025

620679 EGM ELECTRICAL LIMITED E7 23/06/2025

527134 NAC AVIATION 9 LIMITED E7 19/06/2025

626755 VITH PROPERTIES LIMITED E8 19/06/2025

364943 DEMPSEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

366716 MARTANNELLIE PROPERTY LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

328594 CLIFFEATURE LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

364943 DEMPSEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

202220 J.J. FLEMING HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 19/06/2025
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334206 FUCHSIA HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 19/06/2025

75796 JOHN J. FLEMING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E9 19/06/2025

368220 CURLEY FURNITURE LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

649747 MILLER TURNER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

293930 WARNOCK BROS. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 23/06/2025

425060 WINDHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

424652 DAWNHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

377281 PRIMESIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

126860 G.V.S. LIMITED E9 20/06/2025

414097 HUSARKA LIMITED E9 19/06/2025

303283 ARKNITE LIMITED E9 19/06/2025

309273 AMB CAPITAL (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 23/06/2025

619387 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XXIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 20/06/2025

30490 DERMOT MURPHY LIMITED G1 23/06/2025

701597 CIFC MOONRAKER EUROPEAN WAREHOUSE  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 19/06/2025

674326 SCF AJONEUVOHALLINTO IX LIMITED G1 23/06/2025

521130 MC CABE MC GINN CONSTRUCTION AND 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

G1 18/06/2025

558914 NH HARRINGTON HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 23/06/2025

443581 RUSSELL REID LIMITED G1 23/06/2025

258122 GARRYOWEN PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 23/06/2025


